TekniZorb Nonwoven Cleanroom Wiper
Product Description
Teknizorb cleanroom wipes are made from a hydroentangled blend of 55% polyester / 45% cellulose. This creates
a strong, clean, and very absorbant wipe for liquid removal or lint free wiping of surfaces for contamination removal.
This nonwoven wipe exhibits lower particle and fiber release than other comparable products thru a unique blending
process. Class 100 packaged
Composition & Attributes
* Hydroentangled 55% Polyester / 45% Cellulose Nonwoven wipe

Chloride 11 ppm or ug/g
T-Anions 50 ppm or ug/g
Ordering Information
Product Size Packaging
TZ1PCS1-44 4" X 4"     (10.2cm x 10.2cm) 1200 Ea/Bag  12 Bag/Case
TZ1PCS1-99 9" x 9"      (22.9cm x 22.9cm) 300 Ea/Bag    10 Bag/Case
TZ1PCS1B-99 (Blue) 9" x 9"      (22.9cm x 22.9cm) 300 Ea/Bag    10 Bag/Case
TZ1PCS1-12 12" x 12"  (30cm x 30cm) 150 Ea/Bag    10 Bag/Case
The Intelligent Choice